7 Sana Halwani
@ 416-865-3733
shalwani @litigate.com

Jordana Sanft
416-596-1083
jsanft@litigate.com
Andrew Parley
416-865-3093
aparley@litigate.com
Andrew Moeser
416-649-1815
amoeser @litigate.com
Martin Brandsma
416-238-7397
mbrandsma@litigate.com

Jim Lepore
416-865-2881
7 jlepore@litigate.com

Amber Blair
416-238-7473
ablair@litigate.com

416-238-7497
dmalone@litigate.com

@ Dan Malone

Intellectual Property

Adela Guidesv BCE Inc, Ericsson
et al

Counsel to Adeia Guides, Inc. and Adeia Media Holdings LLC
in a patent infringement action involving four patents related to
digital entertainment technologies.
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